Annég
Modéle

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

20012002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

AG

AG50T

0K

AG100

OK

OK

OK

OK

Al

AJ50

OK

OK

AJ50S

OK

AJ50SS

OK

AJ5077

OK

AN125/150

AN125

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

AN125U

0K

0K

OK

AN150

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

BURGMAN

AN250

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

AN250R

0K

OK

AN40O

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

AN4OOA

OK

AN4OOR

OK

OK

AN400S

OK

OK

AN400Z

OK

OK

AN4LOOZA

0K

AN650

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

AN650A

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

AN650AZ

OK

AN650L

OK

AP50

AP50

AZ50

AZ50

OK

OK

AZ50U

OK

V-STROM

DL650

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DL650A

OK

OK

OK

DL650AP

OK

DL650AUE

OK

OK

OK

DL650P

OK

DL650UE

0K

0K

0K

0K

0K

0K

DL1000

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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1989

1990
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1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998
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2001

2002

2003
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2005
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DR

DR125SE

0K

0K

DR200SE

OK

OK

DR350

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DR350S

OK

OK

OK

OK

DR350SE

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DR350SH

OK

OK

OK

DR350SU

0K

DR650SE

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DR650SEU

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DR-Z

DR-Z70

0K

0K

DR-Z125

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DR-Z125L

0K

0K

0K

0K

0K

0K

0K

DR-Z250

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DR-Z400

OK

OK

OK

OK

DR-Z4OOE
DR-Z400S
DR-Z4OOSM
DR-Z400SMU

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DS

DS80

FA

FA50

GS500

GS500
GS500H
GS500HU
GS500U

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

BANDIT

GSF600
GSF600U
GSF600S
GSF600SU
GSF600Z
GSF600ZU

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

0K

GSF650

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

GSF650A

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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Annéd1989|1990(1991|1992|1993|1994|1995|1996|1997(1998{1999({2000({2001({2002(2003(2004(2005|2006|2007|2008|2009|2010
Modéle
GSF650S 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K
GSF650SA 0K 0K 0K OK OK
GSF650SU 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K
GSF650SUA OK 0K 0K OK oK
GSF650U 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K
GSF650UA 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K
GSF1200 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K
GSF1200A OK
GSF1200S 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K
GSF1200SA 0K OK 0K 0K oK
GSF1200Sz 0K
GSF1200Z 0K 0K
GSF1250 0K 0K 0K
GSF1250A 0K 0K OK
GSF1250S 0K 0K 0K
GSF1250SA OK OK OK
GSF1250SAZ OK
GSR
GSR600 0K OK OK OK
GSR600A 0K 0K 0K
GSR600U 0K OK OK 0K
GSR600UA 0K OK OK
GSX
GSX600F 0K OK 0K 0K 0K oK OK oK oK
GSX600FU 0K 0K 0K
GSX650F 0K 0K
GSX650FA 0K
GSX650FU 0K 0K
GSX650FUA 0K
GSX750 0K OK OK OK
GSX750F 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K 0K
GSX750P 0K
GSX1200 0K 0K 0K
GSX1200FS 0K
GSX1300BK 0K 0K
GSX1300BKA 0K 0K
GSX1300BKAU2 0K
GSX1300BKAUF 0K
GSX1300BKU2 0K
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Annég

Modéle

1989{1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998
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2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

GSX1300R
GSX1300RU2
GSX1300RUD
GSX1300RUF
GSX1300RUFZ
GSX1300RUZ
GSX1300RZ

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

0K

0K

GSX1400

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

GSX-R

GSX-R600
GSX-R600U2
GSX-R600UZ
GSX-R600X
GSX-R600Z

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

0K

GSX-R750
GSX-R750SP
GSX-R750U2
GSX-R750W
GSX-R750X

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

0K

GSX-R1000
GSX-R1000U2

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

SAVAGE

LS650P

RF

RF600R
RF600RU

OK

OK

OK

0K

0K

0K

RF900R
RF900RZ

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

RM

RM80
RM80L
RM80X

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

0K

OK

0K

0K

OK

OK

OK

OK

0K

RM125

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

RM250

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

RM-Z

RM-7250

0K

0K

0K

RM-Z450

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

VAN VAN
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Modéle

1989

1990|1991|1992(1993|1994|1995|1996|1997

1998

1999

2000

20012002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

RV125

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

GLADIUS

SFV650

OK

SFV650A

OK

SFV650U

OK

SV

SV650

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

SV650A

OK

OK

OK

SV650S

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

SV650SA

OK

OK

OK

SV650SU

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

SV650SUA

OK

OK

SvV650U

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

SV650UA

0K

0K

0K

SV1000

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

SV1000S

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

SV1000SU2

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

SV1000SZ

OK

SV1000U2

OK

OK

OK

OK

TL

TL1000R

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

TL1000S

OK

0K

OK

OK

OK

TR

TR50S

0K

0K

OK

0K

TR110S

OK

TU

TU250

OK

TU250G

OK

TU250X

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

EPICURO

UC125

OK

OK

OK

UC125U

OK

UC150

OK

OK

OK

UC150R

OK

OK

UG

UG110

INTRUDER

VL125

|ok




Annéq1989/1990|1991({1992|1993|1994(1995|1996|1997(1998|1999|2000{2001|{2002|2003{2004|2005|2006{2007|2008(2009(2010
Modéle
VL125U 0K |0k
VL250 OK [0k |oK |ok [ok [OK |oK |OK
VL800 OK [0k |OK |oK [ok [OK |oK [0K  |OK
VL800C 0K |oK |OK
VL800CUE 0K
VL8ooU 0K
VL8O0OUE 0K |0k |OK
VL800Z 0K oK
VL1500 0K |oK |oK |0OK |0OK |OK |OK |OK |OK |OK |OK |OK
VLR
VLR1800 oK |0k
VLR1800T 0K |0k
VLR1800UF 0K oK
INTRUDER
VS800GL 0K |0k
VS1400GLP 0K |0k |OK
MARAUDER
VZ800 Ok |ok |ok |ok |ok |oK |oK |oK |oK |oK |[oK |oK |oK [OK
VZ8oou 0K |OK
VZ800UE 0K |0k |OK
VZ800UEZ 0K
VZ800Z 0K 0K |oK |oK
VZ800ZUE 0K
VZ1500 0K
VZR
VZR1800 oK [ok [oK |oK [oK
VZR1800N 0K |0k
VZR1800NUF 0K |OK
VZR1800UF 0K |0k |OK |OK
VZR1800Z 0K |0k |OK
VZR1800ZUF 0K 0K
FREEWIND
XF650 0K [ok [oK |oK [oK
XF650U 0K |oK |oK |OK
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